PUSH-TO-CONNECT FITTINGS
For Pneumatic Automation, Potable Water,
and Aggressive Service Applications
Performance Expectations
• FDA compliance
• Hygienic design
• Compact
• Highly reliable

PRESTOLOK® PLP Metal and Composite Fittings
6
How to Order
 H Thread Type
Metric
R BSPT
G BSPP
METRIC  PRESTOLOK® PLP METAL
 A  B  C  D  E  F
C  63    P   B     6 1/4
 Body Material
1  Metal Forging
3  Composite
 B
 D Fitting Series
PLP  Prestolok Plus &
Prestolok Composite
PLM Prestolok All Metal
PLS  Prestolok Stainless
Steel
 A Fitting Configuration
H Union
W Bulkhead
G Female Connector
F Male Connector
J Union Tee
E Union Elbow
WE Elbow Bulkhead
C Elbow
R Run Tee
S Branch Tee
COR Banjo
SC Banjo Bolt
TR Tube End Reducer
TE Tube End Expander
FN Plug
 C
 B  Thread Type
Blank NPT
3 BSPT (Male only)
4 BSPP (Male or Female)
8 Metric Parallel
63 Swivel with BSPT
64 Swivel with BSPP
68 Swivel with Metric Taper
  Fitting Type
P Prestolok
 D
 E
  Fitting Material
B Brass
 Tube Size
4 4mm
6 6mm
8 8mm
10 10mm
12 12mm
14 14mm
16 16mm
18 18mm
20 20mm
22 22mm
 F Thread Size
1/16
1/8